ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 : Chamois du 27/12/2023 a 12h30

Ouvreur
DUBOIS JULIEN

6.00 30.60

28.86

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

33.76

38.96

44.73

50.50

51.94

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|EL HAYEK ANDREA M| 2008 u16 31.08 6.15 Or 6.15
2|EL HAYEK ALEXANDRE M| 2007 uis8 32.52 10.14 Or 10.14
3|PETERBROECK LUCIEN M| 2010 ui14 38.53 26.81 Vermeil 26.81
4|POIREL TIMEO M| 2008 uU16 40.42 32.05 Argent 32.05
5|PETERBROECK HENRI M| 2013 u12 45.75 46.82 Bronze 46.82
6| DEUZEBIO COLOMBE F| 2006 uis 46.76 49.62 Bronze 49.62

SEVINC DORUK M| 2008 ule6 ABD
FEDRIZZI THIBAUT M| 2001 SH DSQ
DEUZEBIO NOAH M| 2002 SH DSQ
MAZI KUZEY M| 2007 u1s DSQ
MIMRAN EYTAN M| 2009 ul1e6 ABS
PERL JAMES M| 2007 u1s ABS
MERY AUGUSTE M| 2012 Uiz ABS
HADDAD CHLOE F| 2007 uis ABS
DE HEMPTINNE CHLOE F| 2011 ui14 ABS
NICKMANS CESAR M| 2009 u16 ABS
PETROBELLI ANTONIO M| 2005 u21 ABS
PETERBROECK NESTOR M| 2011 ui14 ABS
BECKWITH CARA F| 2005 u21 ABS
TEKIAN CLEMENTINE F| 2011 ui4 ABS
GIRARDEAU VIOLETTE F| 2008 U16 ABS
MICHIELS MAXIME M| 2012 u12 ABS
PETROBELLI GREGORIO M| 2010 ui4 ABS
BENHAMOU ANNA M| 2007 uis8 ABS
CAMUS ERNEST M| 2011 ul4 ABS
DUPUY NINA F| 2004 u21 ABS
COHEN-SKALLI GABRIEL M| 2009 ule6 ABS
HADDAD INES M| 2008 u16 ABS
FRANCISCO MACIDO M| 2001 SH ABS
METRAL LEONARD M| 2005 u21 ABS
LAPOSTOLET ROMANE F| 2007 u1s ABS
DUPUY LEA F| 2008 u16 ABS
AEGERTER ARTHUR M| 2005 u21 ABS
DESGRANGES MATHILDE F| 2010 ui4 ABS
DESGRANGES VICTOIRE F| 2008 u16 ABS
METRAL PAUL M| 2005 u21 ABS
CADENAT-TERZI-PANOSSIAN SAT| F| 2008 u16 ABS
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